Day
May 26
May 27
May 28
May 29
May 30
May 31
June 1
June 2

*Prices starting at: $1321.79 based on double occupancy, call for more information.

ALASKA
CLASS REUNION 2019

Port / Date

Seattle, Washington /

At Sea

Juneau, Alaska
Skagway, Alaska

Cruise Glacier Bay
Ketchikan, Alaska
Victoria, British Columbia
Seattle, Washington

Arrive

2:30 PM
07:00 AM

06:00 AM
7:30 PM
06:00 AM

Depart
3:30 PM

11:30 PM
8:15PM

1:00 PM
11:59 PM

* Insurance quotes will be offered at time of deposit

*

Join the Class of ‘67

May 26" — June 2™
aboard the

Norwegian Bliss

Ships have been sailing from
Seattle to Alaska since the

= Gold Rush. Now it’s your turn

to follow in the wake of history
on a seven-day cruise vacation
filled with glacier-carved
fjords, forested inlets and
quaint ports along Alaska’s
famed Inside Passage.

Reserve your cabin today!
Subject to Availability

Call 509-662-7775 or email
normajean@journeytours.com
for: current promotions and

special group amenities

ourney

Where Your Journey Begins

TSINORWEGIAN

—— CRUISE LINE®



http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=G807&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=GCM
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=G807&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=CZM
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=G807&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=FLL
sanja
Highlight




