## ALASKA

## **CLASS REUNION 2019**







Day	Port / Date	Arrive	Depart
May 26	Seattle, Washington /		3:30 PM
May 27	At Sea		
May 28	Juneau, Alaska	2:30 PM	11:30 PM
May 29	Skagway, Alaska	07:00 AM	8:15 PM
May 30	Cruise Glacier Bay		
May 31	Ketchikan, Alaska	06:00 AM	1:00 PM
June 1	Victoria, British Columbia	7:30 PM	11:59 PM
June 2	Seattle, Washington	06:00 AM	

\*Prices starting at: \$1321.79 based on double occupancy, call for more information.

## Join the Class of '67 May 26<sup>th</sup> – June 2<sup>nd</sup> aboard the

## Norwegian Bliss

Ships have been sailing from
Seattle to Alaska since the
Gold Rush. Now it's your turn
to follow in the wake of history
on a seven-day cruise vacation
filled with glacier-carved
fjords, forested inlets and
quaint ports along Alaska's
famed Inside Passage.

Reserve your cabin today!
Subject to Availability

Call 509-662-7775 or email normajean@journeytours.com for: current promotions and special group amenities





<sup>\*</sup> Insurance quotes will be offered at time of deposit